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As of 9/2015—
Subject to change

without notice

USA

New York NY Mon., Apr. 11

Elizabeth NJ Sun., Apr. 17 

Philadelphia PA Mon., Apr. 18 

Wilmington DE Tue., Apr. 19

Baltimore MD Wed., Apr. 20

Washington DC Fri., Apr. 22

Richmond VA Sat., Apr. 23

Raleigh NC Sun., Apr. 24 

Charlotte NC Tue., Apr. 26

Columbia SC Wed., Apr. 27

Savannah GA Fri., Apr. 29

Orlando FL Mon., May 2

Mobile AL Fri., May 6 

Jackson MS Sat., May 7

Tallulah LA Sun., May 8 

Eudora AR Mon., May 9

Memphis TN Wed., May 11 

Clinton KY Thu., May 12 

St. Louis MO Fri., May 13 

Kansas City KS Mon., May 16 

Oklahoma City OK Fri., May 20

Santa Fe NM Mon., May 23

Durango CO Wed., May 25

Bluff UT Fri., May 27

MEXICO

Tijuana Tue., May. 31

USA

San Diego CA Thu., Jun. 2

Los Angeles CA Mon., Jun. 6

San Francisco CA Fri., Jun. 10

Portland OR Sat., Jun. 18

Seattle WA Tue., Jun. 21

CANADA

Victoria BC Fri., Jun. 24

Vancouver BC Mon., Jun. 27

Kelowna BC Wed., Jun. 29

Revelstoke BC Thu., Jun. 30

Banff AB Sat., Jul. 2

Calgary AB Mon., Jul. 4

Saskatoon SK Thu., Jul. 10

Winnipeg MB Mon., Jul. 11

USA

Fargo ND Wed., Jul. 13

Mpls./St. Paul MN Fri., Jul. 15

Madison WI Tue., Jul. 19

Chicago IL Thu., Jul. 21

Ann Arbor MI Mon., Jul. 25

Toledo OH Tue., Jul. 26

CANADA

Toronto ON Fri., Jul. 29

Kingston ON Mon., Aug 1

Ottawa NY Wed., Aug. 3

Montreal QC Fri., Aug. 5

St. John’s, Halifax TBA 

USA

Brattleboro VT Sun., Aug. 7

Concord NH Mon., Aug. 8

Portland ME Tue., Aug. 9

Boston MA Wed., Aug. 10 

Providence RI Wed., Aug. 10

New Haven CT Thu., Aug. 11

New York NY Sat., Aug. 13

The torch will

arrive in these

cities on the

dates shown

the peace run is a

global torch relay

that symbolizes

humanity’s universal

aspiration for a more 

harmonious world

NORTH AMERICAN ROUTE ITINERARY 2016

"How can I have peace?
Not by talking about peace,

But by walking
Along the road of peace." 

- Sri Chinmoy, Founder

For Further inFormation please contact: 

sri chinmoy oneness-home peace run 
web: peacerun.org •  tel: canaDa 800-245-8705 •  usa 888-882-4081 • Fax: 718-928-2337  


